
October 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* SPRING SHASTA EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW CR. P. P. RELEASE RELEASE - C.F.S. C. F. S.
DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE C. F. S. POWER SPILL FISHTRAP (1)

22,783

1 585.66 22,921 138 6,475 509 6,008 6,403 0 0 2

2 583.97 21,872 -1,049 5,885 499 5,412 6,412 0 0 2

3 583.84 21,793 -79 6,359 586 5,774 6,397 0 0 2

4 584.01 21,896 103 6,475 505 5,897 6,420 0 0 3

5 583.18 21,392 -504 6,163 505 5,630 6,414 0 0 3

6 584.46 22,174 782 6,501 493 6,026 6,103 0 0 4

7 583.85 21,799 -375 5,906 503 5,456 6,092 0 0 3

8 583.99 21,884 85 6,141 504 5,655 6,095 0 0 3

9 584.57 22,242 358 6,275 505 5,818 6,092 0 0 3

10 583.68 21,696 -546 5,821 496 7,332 6,095 0 0 1

11 582.56 21,020 -676 5,791 497 5,310 6,132 0 0 0

12 583.81 21,775 755 6,483 498 6,034 5,854 246 0 2

13 584.06 21,927 152 6,218 504 5,759 6,139 0 0 2

14 583.45 21,556 -371 5,917 494 5,459 5,871 232 0 1

15 583.55 21,617 61 6,126 440 5,738 6,093 0 0 2

16 582.26 20,841 -776 5,709 708 5,017 6,099 0 0 1

17 583.47 21,568 727 6,466 737 5,740 6,098 0 0 1

18 583.67 21,690 122 6,174 496 5,709 6,109 0 0 3

19 583.95 21,860 170 6,185 432 5,809 6,096 0 0 3

20 583.84 21,793 -67 6,466 426 6,113 6,497 0 0 3

21 583.83 21,787 -6 6,502 491 5,973 6,503 0 0 2

22 584.87 22,427 640 6,822 497 6,077 6,498 0 0 1

23 585.48 22,808 381 6,683 500 5,997 6,491 0 0 0

24 585.03 22,526 -282 6,351 509 5,621 6,491 0 0 2

25 584.38 22,124 -402 6,334 514 5,493 6,534 0 0 3

26 583.67 21,690 -434 6,379 490 5,611 6,596 0 0 2

27 583.26 21,441 -249 6,468 493 5,718 6,592 0 0 2

28 583.05 21,313 -128 6,537 493 5,829 6,598 0 0 4

29 583.76 21,744 431 6,806 491 6,137 6,586 0 0 3

30 584.02 21,902 158 6,586 502 5,897 6,502 0 0 4

31 583.93 21,848 -54 6,462 37 6,257 6,290 197 0 2

TOTALS -935 195,466 15,354 180,306 195,192 675 0 69

ACRE-FEET -935 387,707 30,455 357,637 387,163 1,339 0 137

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM SHASTA PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 387,163
Spill 1,339
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